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2024 Schedule 

Doors open at 6 PM, Concert starts at 7 PM | $15 in advance or at the door (if available) 
Also, a love offering will be received.  Order tickets online or call/text 765-667-0842. 

 

Friday, February 23, 2024 
BRIAN FREE & ASSURANCE  

PLUS: CONGREGATIONAL  
HYMN SING 

 
brianfreeandassurance.com 

Friday, March 22, 2024 
THE GUARDIANS  

GUEST: THE RIDDELLS 

 
guardiansquartet.com 

theriddells.org 

Friday, April 19, 2024 
SCOTTY INMAN 

GUEST: SHIRAH BROTHERS 

  
scottyinman.com 

shirahbrothers.com 

Friday, May 17, 2024 
ANTHEM EDITION 

GUEST: DIVINITY TRIO 

 
anthemedition.com  

divinitytrio.com 

Friday, June 21, 2024 
MARK TRAMMELL QUARTET  

GUEST: PHILLIPS & BANKS 

 
marktrammellministries.com 

phillipsandbanks.com 

Friday, July 19, 2024 
ENDLESS HIGHWAY  

GUEST: WESTWARD ROAD 

 
endlesshighway.org 
westwardroad.com 

Friday, August 9, 2024 
THE INSPIRATIONS  
GUEST: TATE EMMONS 

 
theinspirationsquartet.com 

tateemmons.com 

 Friday, September 20, 2024 
GOLD CITY  

GUEST: DEVIN CUNNINGHAM 

 
 goldcityministries.com 

fb.com/devincunninghammusic 

Saturday, October 5, 2024 
LEFEVRE QUARTET  

GUEST: AVENUE 

 
 thelefevrequartet.com 

avenuemusic.net 

Saturday, November 9, 2024 
TRIBUTE QUARTET 

GUEST: 8th STREET  

 
tributequartet.com 

8thstreetok.com 

 
Be sure to like our Facebook page or 
check the website for event updates, 
order tickets, and possible concert 

announcements. 
 

Artist lineup and dates are subject to 
change.  Please confirm before 

driving long distances. 
 

 

 

 


